TWDISTRIBUTION.COM TWDISTRIBUTION COM
N
O
W
A
VA
ILA
B
LE
March 2018Contact your TW representative today for more details! Available on order.
TRACTION CHAIN
PEWAG TIRE CHAINS ARE MADE OF PREMIUM HIGH-
GRADE ALLOY STEEL, THAT CAN BE USED IN WINTER AS
WELL AS IN THE MUD, GRAVEL OR SAND. PEWAG STAR
STUD TIRE CHAINS, THE CHOICE OF PROFESSIONALS.
The star stud difference is the unique 8 sided design,
which lasts up to 56% longer than traditional round
stud chain.
Additionally, the contact surface area is increased 23%,
resulting in improved traction.
advantageThe
• Lasts 40% longer than other competitive
 studded chains
• Shorter pitch link allows for additional studs
 across the tire for an increased traction
• Design allows for deeper hardening of the steel
 for a stronger stud
• Less downtime and cost less per km
TWDISTRIBUTION.COM TWDISTRIBUTION COM
N
O
W
A
VA
ILA
B
LE
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
USA Manufactured
2  = Single chain
3 = Wide Base
4 = Dual chain
Indicates the tire size
47 = 11R22.5
49 = 11R24.5
Indicates 2
chains per set
S = Manufactured  without side cams
SC = Manufactured with side cams
ST = Indicated the chain is studded
DSST = Indicated the chain is double
spaced studded
7 = 7mm
8 = 8mm
USA 4 2 49 SC 8 ST
Part Number Weight
KG Description
USA2247SC7ST 27.2 pewag Studded Cam 7mm Singles
USA4247SC7ST 50 pewag Studded Cam 7mm Duals
USA2249SC7ST 29 pewag Studded Cam 7mm Singles
USA4249SC7ST 53.2 pewag Studded Cam 7mm Duals
USA2247SC8ST 36.8 pewag Studded Cam 8mm Singles
USA4247SC8ST 68 pewag Studded Cam 8mm Duals
USA2249SC8ST 39.6 pewag Studded Cam 8mm Singles
USA4249SC8ST 72.4 pewag Studded Cam 8mm Duals
USA2247S7ST 23 pewag Studded Non-Cam 7mm Singles
USA4247S7ST 41 pewag Studded Non-Cam 7mm Duals
USA2249S7ST 22 pewag Studded Non-Cam 7mm Singles
USA4249S7ST 44 pewag Studded Non-Cam 7mm Duals
USA2247S8ST 36.8 pewag Studded Non-Cam 8mm Singles
USA4247S8ST 67 pewag Studded Non-Cam 8mm Duals
USA2249S8ST 39.4 pewag Studded Non-Cam 8mm Singles
USA4249S8ST 72 pewag Studded Non-Cam 8mm Duals
USA3255SC8ST 42 pewag Studded Cam 8mm - Wide Base
USA3255S8DSST 70 pewag Studded Non-Cam 8mm
DOUBLE SPACED - Wide Base
USA3261SC8ST 46 pewag Studded Cam 8mm - Wide Base
USA3271SC8ST 48 pewag Studded Cam 8mm - Wide Base
USA3261S8DSST 84.4 pewag Studded Non-Cam 8mm
DOUBLE SPACED - Wide Base
USA3271S8DSST 76.6 pewag Studded Non-Cam 8mm
DOUBLE SPACED - Wide Base
77527 0.5 7mm Lever
77535 0.6 8mm Lever